
HEAL 2024 - Program at a glance

09:00-13:30

Room AIDA Room BOHEME Room CARMEN Room DON GIOVANNI
13:30-13:45    Welcome

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15
IMPLANTABLE DEVICES - CANDIDACY 

AND ASSESSMENT

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:15

Keynote Lecture
OBJECTIVE MEASURES AT DIFFERENT STAGES OF 

COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION
George Tavartkiladze

17:15-17:30

17:30-17.45

17.45-18.00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

Room AIDA Room BOHEME Room CARMEN Room DON GIOVANNI

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:45

Special Session
PRECISION DIAGNOSTICS AND THERAPY ACROSS THE 

LIFESPAN - HEARING4ALL
Birger Kollmeier & Thomas Lenarz

09:45-10:15

Keynote Lecture
UNIVERSAL HEARING SCREENING AND INTERVENTION 

PROGRAMS FOR PEOPLE WITH INTELLECTUAL 
DISABILITY..

Katrin Neumann

10:15-10:45

Keynote Lecture
EXTENDED HIGH FREQUENCY HEARING LOSS HIDING 

UNDERNEATH A NORMAL AUDIOGRAM
Srikanta Mishra

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-13:00

Special Session
EMPOWERING HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS IN 

SUPPORTING OLDER ADULTS WITH COMORBID …
Dona Jayakody & Rob Eikelboom

EARLY IDENTIFICATION - TECHNIQUES AND 
METHODS (1)

IMPLANTABLE DEVICES: STRATEGIES AND 
FRAMEWORKS

IMPROVING HEARING CARE AND SERVICES  

13:00-14:00 Lunch

14:00-14:30

Keynote Lecture
THE IMPORTANCE OF GLOBAL PARTNERSHIPS FOR 

MULTIPLE DISABILITIES
Karen Keyes & Roxanna Spruyt

14:30-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-16:15 LISTENING EFFORT

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

16:45-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-19:00

Room AIDA Room BOHEME Room CARMEN Room DON GIOVANNI

09:00-09:30

Keynote Lecture
AUDITORY SITUATION AWARENESS: THE CONUNDRUM 
WHEN YOUR LIFE DEPENDS UPON HEARING AND YOUR 
HEARING DEPENDS ON YOUR HEARING PROTECTOR OR 

EARPHONE

John G. Casali

OUTCOME OF EDHI PROGRAMS (2)

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:00 TINNITUS

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:15

13:15

Room DON GIOVANNI Room AIDA

Thu 6 June, 17.30-18.00 Fri 7 June, 17:00-18;15

SESSION 1 SESSION 2

AUDITORY TRAINING
SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS 

AND CHILDREN) (2)

AUDITORY PROCESSING DISORDERS

HEARING LOSS, COMMUNICATION AND QUALITY 
OF LIFE

GENETICS AND BIOLOGICAL ISSUES

EARLY IDENTIFICATION - TECHNIQUES AND 
METHODS (2)

INTERVENTION AND REHABILITATION: STRATEGIES 
AND FRAMEWORKS

OUTCOME OF EDHI PROGRAMS (1)

SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS / 
CHILDREN) (3)

TECHNOLOGY UPDATE SESSIONS

PATIENTS AND FAMILIES

TELEAUDIOLOGY

IDENTIFICATION AND PREVENTION OF HEARING LOSS

AMPLIFICATION - TECHNOLOGIES AND STRATEGIES

End of the Conference

Saturday, 8 June 2024
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Break

PERSON-CENTERED CARE

POSTER SESSION & refreshments

Special Session
LISTENING EFFORT AND AFFECTIVE RESPONSES: 

EXPLORING THE MULTIDIMENSIONAL ASPECTS OF 
HEARING

Alessia Paglialonga & Edoardo Polo

PATIENTS WITH COMPLEX CONDITIONS

EPIDEMIOLOGY (ADULTS)

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

Thursday, 6 June 2024
REGISTRATION

Friday, 7 June 2024

Symposium
COMMUNITY-DELIVERED HEARING CARE: BRINGING 

WHO GUIDANCE INTO PRACTICE 
De Wet Swanepoel & Carrie Nieman

Special Session
APPLICATIONS, STRENGTHS, AND PITFALLS OF 

ECOLOGICAL MOMENTARY ASSESSMENT
EMA Methods in Audiology Working Group

EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN CHLDREN

SPEECH PERCEPTION/DISCRIMINATION (2)

Break

SPEECH PERCEPTION/DISCRIMINATION (1)

IMPLANTABLE DEVICES - OUTCOMES

HEARING CARE IN UNDERSERVED POPULATIONS

SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS 
AND CHILDREN) (1)

27/05/2024


