HEAL 2024 - Program at a glance

		Thursday, 6 Jui	ne 2024	
09:00-13:30		REGISTRA		
	Room AIDA	Room BOHEME	Room CARMEN	Room DON GIOVANNI
13:30-13:45	Welcome			
	Symposium			
13:45-14:15	COMMUNITY-DELIVERED HEARING CARE: BRINGING WHO GUIDANCE INTO PRACTICE			
14:15-14:45	De Wet Swanepoel & Carrie Nieman		HEARING CARE IN UNDERSERVED POPULATIONS	EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN CHLDREN
14:15-15:00	Special Session	SPEECH PERCEPTION/DISCRIMINATION (1)	HEARING CARE IN UNDERSERVED POPULATIONS	EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN CHEDREN
15:00-15:30	APPLICATIONS, STRENGTHS, AND PITFALLS OF		SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS	
15:30-16:15	ECOLOGICAL MOMENTARY ASSESSMENT EMA Methods in Audiology Working Group	IMPLANTABLE DEVICES - CANDIDACY AND ASSESSMENT	AND CHILDREN) (1)	SPEECH PERCEPTION/DISCRIMINATION (2)
16:15-16:45		Brea	L	
10.15-10.45		Keynote Lecture	T	
16:45-17:15	GENETICS AND BIOLOGICAL ISSUES	OBJECTIVE MEASURES AT DIFFERENT STAGES OF COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION George Tavartkiladze	SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS	AUDITORY TRAINING
17:15-17:30			AND CHILDREN) (2)	
17:30-17.45 17.45-18.00		IMPLANTABLE DEVICES - OUTCOMES		
18:00-18:15		IMPERIVIABLE DEVICES - OUTCOMES		
18:15-18:30				
		Friday, 7 June	2024	
	Room AIDA	Room BOHEME	Room CARMEN	Room DON GIOVANNI
08:30-08:45				
	Special Session		1	
08:45-09:45	PRECISION DIAGNOSTICS AND THERAPY ACROSS THE LIFESPAN - HEARING4ALL Birger Kollmeite A Thomas Lenarz		OUTCOME OF EDHI PROGRAMS (1) HEARING LOSS, COMMUNICATION AND QUALITY OF LIFE SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBO CHILDREN) (3)	OUTCOME OF EDHI PROGRAMS (1)
09:45-10:15	Keynote Lecture UNIVERSAL HEARING SCREENING AND INTERVENTION PROGRAMS FOR PEOPLE WITH INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY Katrin Neumann	AUDITORY PROCESSING DISORDERS		SCREENING AND EPIDEMIOLOGY (NEWBORNS / CHILDREN) (3)
10:15-10:45	Keynote Lecture EXTENDED HIGH FREQUENCY HEARING LOSS HIDING UNDERNEATH A NORMAL AUDIOGRAM Srikanta Mishra			
10:45-11:15	Break			
11:15-13:00	Special Session EMPOWERING HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS IN SUPPORTING OLDER ADULTS WITH COMORBID Dona Jayakody & Rob Eikelboom	EARLY IDENTIFICATION - TECHNIQUES AND METHODS (1)	IMPLANTABLE DEVICES: STRATEGIES AND FRAMEWORKS	IMPROVING HEARING CARE AND SERVICES
13:00-14:00	Lunch			
	Keynote Lecture	Special Section		
14:00-14:30	THE IMPORTANCE OF GLOBAL PARTNERSHIPS FOR MULTIPLE DISABILITIES Karen Keyes & Roxanna Spruyt	Special Session LISTENING EFFORT AND AFFECTIVE RESPONSES: EXPLORING THE MULTIDIMENSIONAL ASPECTS OF HEARING	INTERVENTION AND REHABILITATION: STRATEGIES AND FRAMEWORKS	
14:30-15:15		Alessia Paglialonga & Edoardo Polo		PATIENTS AND FAMILIES
15:15-15:30				
15:30-16:15	PATIENTS WITH COMPLEX CONDITIONS	LISTENING EFFORT		
16:15-16:30		EARLY IDENTIFICATION - TECHNIQUES AND	EPIDEMIOLOGY (ADULTS)	
16:30-16:45		METHODS (2)		
16:45-17:00				TELEAUDIOLOGY
16:45-17:15				
17:15-17:30 17:30-19:00		POSTER SESSION	& rofreshments	
17.30-19:00				
		Saturday, 8 Jur	1	
	Room AIDA	Room BOHEME	Room CARMEN	Room DON GIOVANNI
09:00-09:30	Keynote Lecture AUDITORY SITUATION AWARENESS: THE CONUNDRUM WHEN YOUR LIFE DEPENDS UPON HEARING AND YOUR HEARING DEPENDS ON YOUR HEARING PROTECTOR OR EARPHONE John G. Casali	OUTCOME OF EDHI PROGRAMS (2)		
09:30-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-10:45	IDENTIFICATION AND PREVENTION OF HEARING LOSS	DIGITAL SOLUTIONS		
10:45-11:15	Break			
	TINNITUS			
11:15-12:00	1114141103			
11:15-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-12:45	PERSON-CENTERED CARE	AMPLIFICATION - TECHNOLOGIES AND STRATEGIES		
12:00-12:30	PERSON-CENTERED CARE	AMPLIFICATION - TECHNOLOGIES AND STRATEGIES		

TECHNOLOGY UPDATE SESSIONS			
Room DON GIOVANNI	Room AIDA		
Thu 6 June, 17.30-18.00	Fri 7 June, 17:00-18;15		
SESSION 1	SESSION 2		